
RT000 EDP 100ML • NAAM PRODUCT
EAN CODE 0000000 000000

RT000 EDP 100ML • NAAM PRODUCT
EAN CODE 0000000 000000

RT000 EDP 100ML • NAAM PRODUCT
EAN CODE 0000000 000000

RT000 EDP 100ML • NAAM PRODUCT
EAN CODE 0000000 000000

RT000 EDP 100ML • NAAM PRODUCT
EAN CODE 0000000 000000

RT000 EDP 100ML • NAAM PRODUCT
EAN CODE 0000000 000000



W O M E N

GM002 EDP 100ML • L’OR
EAN CODE 8715658 969617

GM015 EDP 100ML • BLACK INTENSE
EAN CODE 8715658 420057



W O M E N

GM016 EDP 100ML • YOU’RE PERFECT DARLING
EAN CODE 8715658 420064

GM017 EDP 100ML • YOU’RE PERFECT LOVE
EAN CODE 8715658 420071

GM018 EDP 100ML • YOU’RE PERFECT HONEY
EAN CODE 8715658 420088

GM-D 01 EDP 100ML • YOU’RE PERFECT IN DISPLAY 15+3
EAN CODE 8715658 420095



W O M E N

GM019 EDP 100ML • QUEEN OF TEMPTATION PASSION
EAN CODE 8715658 420132

GM020 EDP 100ML • QUEEN OF TEMPTATION FATALE
EAN CODE 8715658 420149



W O M E N

GM021 EDP 100ML • QUEEN OF TEMPTATION SEDUCTION
EAN CODE 8715658 420156

GM022 EDP 100ML • QUEEN OF TEMPTATION ELEGANCE
EAN CODE 8715658 420163



M E N

GM101 EDT 100ML • BASE TRACK PURE SENSES
EAN CODE 8715658 969679

GM102 EDT 100ML • BASE TRACK HIGH SOCIETY
EAN CODE 8715658 969662



M E N

GM104 EDT 100ML • CRIME PERFECT CRIME
EAN CODE 8715658 010395

GM108 EDT 100ML • GO YOUR OWN DIRECTION
EAN CODE 8715658 410010



M E N

GM112 EDT 100ML • BLACK TRACK
EAN CODE 8715658 410102

GMM112 EDT 30ML • BLACK TRACK
EAN CODE 8715658 410140

GM113 EDT 100ML • BLUE TRACK
EAN CODE 8715658 410119



M E N

GM114 EDT 100ML • RED TRACK
EAN CODE 8715658 410126

GM115 EDT 100ML • BROWN TRACK
EAN CODE 8715658 410133



M E N

GM116 EDT 125ML • BLUE RAIN EAU DE TOILETTE
EAN CODE 8715658 410157

GM117 EDP 125ML • BLUE RAIN LE PARFUM
EAN CODE 8715658 410164



M E N

GM118 EDT 125ML • BLUE RAIN SPORT
EAN CODE 8715658 410171



Collection Eau de Parfum
GM002	 8715658 969617	 EDP 100ML	 L’OR

GM015	 8715658 420057	 EDP 100ML 	 BLACK INTENSE

GM016	 8715658 420064	 EDP 100ML	 YOU’RE PERFECT DARLING

GM017	 8715658 420071	 EDP 100ML	 YOU’RE PERFECT LOVE

GM018	 8715658 420088	 EDP 100ML	 YOU’RE PERFECT HONEY

GM-D 01	 8715658 420095	 EDP 100ML	 YOU’RE PERFECT IN DISPLAY 15+3

GM019	 8715658 420132	 EDP 100ML	 QUEEN OF TEMPTATION PASSION

GM020	 8715658 420149	 EDP 100ML	 QUEEN OF TEMPTATION FATALE

GM021	 8715658 420156	 EDP 100ML	 QUEEN OF TEMPTATION SEDUCTION

GM022	 8715658 420163	 EDP 100ML	 QUEEN OF TEMPTATION ELEGANCE

Collection Eau de Toilette
GM101	 8715658 969679	 EDT 100ML	 BASE TRACK PURE SENSES

GM102	 8715658 969662	 EDT 100ML 	 BASE TRACK HIGH SOCIETY

GM104	 8715658 010395	 EDT 100ML	 CRIME PERFECT CRIME

GM108	 8715658 410010	 EDT 100ML	 GO YOUR OWN DIRECTION

GM112	 8715658 410102	 EDT 100ML	 BLACK TRACK

GMM112	 8715658 410140	 EDT 30ML	 BLACK TRACK

GM113	 8715658 410119	 EDT 100ML	 BLUE TRACK

GM114	 8715658 410126	 EDT 100ML	 RED TRACK

GM115	 8715658 410133	 EDT 100ML	 BROWN TRACK

GM116	 8715658 410157	 EDT 125ML	 BLUE RAIN EAU DE TOILETTE

GM117	 8715658 410164	 EDP 125ML	 BLUE RAIN LE PARFUM

GM118	 8715658 410171	 EDT 125ML 	 BLUE RAIN SPORT


